
Cohort

Aggregate Training Report
Program Name Here

Number of Students: 3508/01/2012 07/31/2013 -Date Range:

Hours by Treatment Setting

Treatment Setting Assessment TotalSupportSupervisionStudents Range Intervention
Community Mental Health 1,391.0553.1 %/ 22.4 % 9.4 %21.0 %/291.75 6.69.5/312.003.5 %3.4 /48.5013.0738.8010.00 -0.2511

Department/School Clinic 7,264.0038.5 %/ 26.1 % 49.2 %29.4 %/2,134.00 48.457.9/1,895.256.1 %31.0 /439.7549.32,795.00100.00 -0.2527

Forensic/Justice (Jail) 697.2526.4 %/ 7.2 % 4.7 %33.2 %/231.25 5.21.5/50.5033.2 %16.3 /231.503.2184.008.50 -0.252

Inpatient Psychiatric Hospital 22.5022.2 %/ 13.3 % 0.2 %31.1 %/7.00 0.20.1/3.0033.3 %0.5 /7.500.15.004.00 -0.501

Medical Clinic/Hospital 903.5026.6 %/ 12.1 % 6.1 %30.7 %/277.25 6.33.3/109.2530.7 %19.5 /277.004.2240.0018.00 -0.258

Other 79.500.0 %/ 0.0 % 0.5 %100.0 %/79.50 1.80.0/0.000.0 %0.0 /0.000.00.0050.00 -0.502
Outpatient Psychiatric
Clinic/Hospital 300.5059.2 %/ 15.0 % 2.0 %23.8 %/71.50 1.61.4/45.002.0 %0.4 /6.003.1178.008.00 -1.003
Partial Hospitalization/Intensive
Outpatient Programs 15.5083.9 %/ 3.2 % 0.1 %12.9 %/2.00 0.00.0/0.500.0 %0.0 /0.000.213.002.00 -0.501

Private Practice 1,676.7529.4 %/ 14.4 % 11.3 %35.4 %/594.25 13.57.4/241.5020.8 %24.5 /348.258.7492.758.00 -0.509

Residential/Group Home 104.250.0 %/ 1.0 % 0.7 %91.1 %/95.00 2.20.0/1.007.9 %0.6 /8.250.00.008.50 -0.751

Schools 325.2561.2 %/ 12.3 % 2.2 %18.7 %/60.75 1.41.2/40.007.8 %1.8 /25.503.5199.003.00 -0.255
University Counsel/Student Mental
Health 1,947.7540.9 %/ 29.3 % 13.2 %28.5 %/554.75 12.617.4/570.001.4 %1.9 /27.0014.0796.0020.00 -0.258

VA Medical Center 46.0058.7 %/ 10.9 % 0.3 %30.4 %/14.00 0.30.2/5.000.0 %0.0 /0.000.527.002.00 -0.501

14,773.804,413.003,273.001,419.255,668.55% of Column
% of Row

9.6 % 22.2 % 29.9 %38.4 %
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Cohort

Aggregate Training Report
Program Name Here

Number of Students: 3508/01/2012 07/31/2013 -Date Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type

Intervention
A c t i v i t i e s

Hours # Mean SD
R a n g e S t u d e n t s C l i e n t

MeanHours#Mean#

a. Individual Therapy
0.25 565+ 34.75 5.7937 66.950.25 1.25 34.750.94  -

0.21 3018-64 2,609.80 8.562,612 30586.990.25 10.00 2,609.801.00  -

0.07 1213-17 206.00 8.24208 2517.170.50 1.00 206.000.99  -

0.11 116-12 453.00 10.30450 4441.180.50 2.00 453.001.01  -

0.00 23-5 48.00 12.0048 424.001.00 1.00 48.001.00  -

b. Career Counseling
0.00 518-64 78.00 2.6978 2915.601.00 1.00 78.001.00  -

c. Group Counseling
0.43 618-64 88.00 8.8065 1014.670.50 2.00 88.001.35  -

0.21 113-17 45.00 45.0022 145.002.00 3.00 45.002.05  -

0.00 13-5 19.50 19.5013 119.501.50 1.50 19.501.50  -

d. Family Therapy
0.23 324.00 4.0026 68.000.50 1.50 24.000.92  -

e. Couples Therapy
0.31 6124.50 8.30112 1520.751.00 2.00 124.501.11  -

f. School Counseling Intervention
0.88 2School Consultation 15.50 2.588 67.751.00 4.00 15.501.94  -

0.47 1School (Other) 8.00 4.003 28.002.00 3.00 8.002.67  -

g. Other Psychological Interventions
0.17 2Sport Psychology/Performance Enhancement 35.00 3.8934 917.501.00 2.00 35.001.03  -

0.59 29Intake/Structured Interview 536.25 1.27455 42218.490.50 6.00 536.251.18  -

0.12 1Substance Abuse Intervention 16.50 8.2517 216.500.50 1.00 16.500.97  -

0.29 9Client Consultation 47.75 1.0488 465.310.25 1.50 47.750.54  -
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Cohort

Aggregate Training Report
Program Name Here

Number of Students: 3508/01/2012 07/31/2013 -Date Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type

Intervention
A c t i v i t i e s

Hours # Mean SD
R a n g e S t u d e n t s C l i e n t

MeanHours#Mean#

1.42 16Other Interventions 79.25 2.3345 344.950.50 5.00 79.251.76  -

h. Other Psychological Experience with
Student and/or Organizations

2.48 15Supervision of Other Students 1,125.25 474 75.020.50 16.002.37  -

1.06 6Program Development/Outreach 69.00 39 11.500.50 5.501.77  -

0.00 1Systems Intervention/Organizational
Consultation/Performance Improvement

1.00 1 1.001.00 1.001.00  -

0.25 1Other Psychological Experience with
Students/Organizations

4.50 6 4.500.50 1.000.75  -

0.945,668.55 5.394,841 829321.17 177.14InterventionTotal 0.25 - 16.00 4,468.80

Psychological Assessment Experience
A c t i v i t i e s

Hours # Mean SD
R a n g e S t u d e n t s C l i e n t

MeanHours#Mean#

3.08 26Psychodiagnostic Test Administration 920.00 3.98332 23135.380.25 40.00 920.002.77  -

1.84 8Neuropsychological Assessment 430.75 3.08152 14053.840.25 8.00 430.752.83  -

0.37 12Providing Feedback to Clients / Patients 46.00 0.8159 573.830.50 2.50 46.000.78  -

0.95 7Other Psychological Assessment Experience 22.50 2.0513 113.210.50 4.00 22.501.73  -

2.651,419.25 3.86556 368262.55 54.59AssessmentTotal 0.25 - 40.00 1,419.25
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Cohort

Aggregate Training Report
Program Name Here

Number of Students: 3508/01/2012 07/31/2013 -Date Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type

Supervision Received
A c t i v i t i e s

Hours # Mean SD
R a n g e S t u d e n t s

Mean#

Pre 2012 AAPI Changes
0.00 1Hours spent in one-to-one face-to-face

Supervisions
1.00 1 1.001.00 1.001.00  -

Current AAPI Supervision Categories
0.35 33Licensed Psychologist - Individual 1,141.00 1,071 34.580.25 5.001.07  -

0.27 27Licensed Psychologist - Group 1,463.00 757 54.190.50 3.501.93  -

0.11 2Licensed Allied Mental Health Professional -
Individual

18.50 19 9.250.50 1.000.97  -

0.33 3Licensed Allied Mental Health Professional -
Group

65.00 54 21.671.00 2.001.20  -

0.35 20Other - Individual 471.00 440 23.550.25 3.001.07  -

0.76 16Other - Group 113.50 78 7.090.50 6.501.46  -

0.533,273.00 2,420 351.35 93.51SupervisionTotal 0.25 - 6.50
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Cohort

Aggregate Training Report
Program Name Here

Number of Students: 3508/01/2012 07/31/2013 -Date Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type

Support Activities
A c t i v i t i e s

Hours # Mean SD
R a n g e S t u d e n t s C l i e n t

MeanHours#Mean#

1.17 8Administration 75.00 72 9.380.25 6.001.04  -

2.75 23Assessment Report Writing 762.50 251 33.150.25 24.003.04  -

0.00 3Case Conferences 12.00 12 4.001.00 1.001.00  -

0.55 14Case Management 173.50 154 12.390.25 4.001.13  -

0.82 12Chart Review 128.25 117 10.690.25 6.001.10  -

3.52 29Clinical Writing/Progress Notes 1,231.50 901 42.470.25 100.01.37  -

3.94 4Coordinate Community Resources 26.50 8 6.620.50 10.003.31  -

0.24 3Grand Rounds 7.00 6 2.331.00 1.501.17  -

2.48 7Intervention Planning 126.00 65 18.000.50 20.001.94  -

0.80 4Observation 52.00 1.7347 3013.000.25 4.00 52.001.11  -

0.37 7Other 151.50 145 21.641.00 5.001.04  -

0.37 6Phone Session 5.25 0.758 70.880.25 1.50 5.250.66  -

0.42 8Professional Consultation 17.00 24 2.120.25 2.000.71  -

1.57 3Professional Development 41.00 18 13.670.50 8.002.28  -

8.75 11Psychoeducational Group/Workshop 217.00 41 19.731.00 50.005.29  -

3.58 19Psychological Assessment 445.50 249 23.450.25 50.001.79  -

2.06 16Reading/Research/Preparation 293.25 148 18.330.25 15.001.98  -

2.43 16Seminars/Didactic Training 291.00 114 18.191.00 13.002.55  -

0.34 4Staff Meeting 19.25 22 4.810.25 1.500.88  -

0.64 15Video-Audio-Digital Recording Review 338.00 260 22.530.50 6.001.30  -

2.954,413.00 1.552,662 37351.66 126.09SupportTotal 0.25 - 100.0 57.25
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Cohort

Aggregate Training Report
Program Name Here

Number of Students: 3508/01/2012 07/31/2013 -Date Range:

Total HrsStudent Intervention    % Assessment   % Supervision   % Support   %Cohort

Hours by Student

15.61 %120.00 768.50392.00 171.5051.01 % 22.32 % 11.06 %85.00Student Name Here 2009

1.75 %3.00 171.0089.00 5.0052.05 % 2.92 % 43.27 %74.00Student Name Here 2010

14.80 %49.50 334.50167.00 51.0049.93 % 15.25 % 20.03 %67.00Student Name Here 2009

45.65 %38.00 83.2533.50 0.0040.24 % 0.00 % 14.11 %11.75Student Name Here 2011

34.92 %288.75 827.00230.50 182.7527.87 % 22.10 % 15.11 %125.00Student Name Here 2015

7.51 %16.00 213.00128.00 0.0060.09 % 0.00 % 32.39 %69.00Student Name Here 2008

7.56 %27.00 357.00212.00 4.0059.38 % 1.12 % 31.93 %114.00Student Name Here 2010

17.60 %82.00 466.00130.00 30.0027.90 % 6.44 % 48.07 %224.00Student Name Here 2011

36.34 %121.00 333.0070.50 17.0021.17 % 5.11 % 37.39 %124.50Student Name Here 2011

65.62 %10.50 16.004.50 0.0028.12 % 0.00 % 6.25 %1.00Student Name Here 2010

40.18 %193.75 482.2585.50 34.0017.73 % 7.05 % 35.04 %169.00Student Name Here 2011

34.10 %181.00 530.75190.00 18.2535.80 % 3.44 % 26.66 %141.50Student Name Here 2010

40.32 %207.75 515.25117.75 31.5022.85 % 6.11 % 30.71 %158.25Student Name Here 2011

51.42 %262.25 510.00113.00 73.0022.16 % 14.31 % 12.11 %61.75Student Name Here 2008

23.13 %15.50 67.000.00 0.000.00 % 0.00 % 76.87 %51.50Student Name Here 2012

22.81 %306.00 1,341.50855.00 16.5063.73 % 1.23 % 12.23 %164.00Student Name Here 2009

52.88 %311.75 589.5067.00 97.0011.37 % 16.45 % 19.30 %113.75Student Name Here 2011

27.77 %79.00 284.50174.50 3.0061.34 % 1.05 % 9.84 %28.00Student Name Here 2007

31.53 %35.00 111.000.00 6.000.00 % 5.41 % 63.06 %70.00Student Name Here 2012

17.24 %1.25 7.255.00 0.0068.97 % 0.00 % 13.79 %1.00Student Name Here 2008

38.54 %230.75 598.75118.00 39.5019.71 % 6.60 % 35.16 %210.50Student Name Here 1969

5.98 %17.50 292.50154.50 94.5052.82 % 32.31 % 8.89 %26.00Student Name Here 2009

32.48 %248.00 763.50311.50 21.0040.80 % 2.75 % 23.97 %183.00Student Name Here 2010

41.96 %236.00 562.50293.50 0.0052.18 % 0.00 % 5.87 %33.00Student Name Here 2012

44.84 %337.50 752.75250.00 36.7533.21 % 4.88 % 17.07 %128.50Student Name Here 2010
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Cohort

Aggregate Training Report
Program Name Here

Number of Students: 3508/01/2012 07/31/2013 -Date Range:

Total HrsStudent Intervention    % Assessment   % Supervision   % Support   %Cohort

Hours by Student

22.52 %119.00 528.50270.50 0.0051.18 % 0.00 % 26.30 %139.00Student Name Here 2010

6.38 %35.00 548.80327.30 110.5059.64 % 20.13 % 13.85 %76.00Student Name Here 2009

28.49 %105.00 368.50136.50 9.0037.04 % 2.44 % 32.02 %118.00Student Name Here 2011

25.88 %29.50 114.004.00 27.503.51 % 24.12 % 46.49 %53.00Student Name Here 2011

30.05 %113.00 376.00193.00 30.0051.33 % 7.98 % 10.64 %40.00Student Name Here 2009

31.36 %180.00 574.00187.00 9.0032.58 % 1.57 % 34.49 %198.00Student Name Here 2010

1.03 %0.25 24.2523.00 0.0094.85 % 0.00 % 4.12 %1.00Student Name Here 2010

36.19 %105.50 291.5041.00 24.0014.07 % 8.23 % 41.51 %121.00Student Name Here 2011

28.76 %244.00 848.50294.00 277.0034.65 % 32.65 % 3.95 %33.50Student Name Here 2009

51.85 %63.00 121.500.00 0.000.00 % 0.00 % 48.15 %58.50Student Name Here 2012

14,773.805,668.55Total All Students 4,413.001,419.25 3,273.00 29.87 %22.15 %9.61 %38.37 %
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